The City of Tampa's Creative Arts Theatre Company Presents

by Bill D3Agostino
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In @ once-upon-a-time kingdom, magic is
outlawed! The inhabitants — including
fairies and even a talking dog - must do
whatever they can to break a spell that
puts the prince to sleep. This delightful
twist on Sleeping Beauty invites
audiences of all ages to enjoy a
fantastical, wonder-filled journey where
being true to yourself and working with
others ends up saving the day. Best for
grades K-3.

January 24 - February 22

@ Touring Schedule

Friday, January 24, 3:30 pm
Gardenville Recreation Center

Friday, January 31, 2:30 pm
Egypt Lake Recreation Center

Saturday, February 1, 11am
C. Blythe Andrews Jr. Public Library

Monday, February 3, 11Tam & 3 pm
Jimmie B. Keel Regional Library

Wednesday, February 5, 3:30 pm
Seminole Garden Center

Friday, February 7, 3 pm
Ruskin Park & Recreation Center

Saturday, February 8, 11am

Town ‘N Country Regional Public Library

PERFORMANCES

FREE!

Tuesday, February 11, 4 pm
Keystone Park & Recreation Center

Friday, February 14,2 pm
Jackson Springs Community Center

Saturday, February 15, 11am
Maureen B. Gauzza Public Library

Tuesday, February 18, 10:30 am*

New Tampa Performing Arts Center
*Must reserve free tickets in advance by visiting
www.newtampaartscenter.org

Friday, February 21, 11am & 3 pm
Bloomingdale Regional Library

Saturday, February 22, 11am
Riverview Public Library
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Call (813) 931-2154 for more information



